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Academic Calendar Session 2024-2025  

 List of Holiday  
Sl.no Date Day Festivals/ Vacation  No. of days 

1 11 April 2024 Thursday Eid- Ul- Fitr 01 
2 17 April 2024 Wednesday RAMA NAVAMI 01 
3 17 June 2024 Monday Bakrid  01 
4 24rd June to 02 July,24 Mon. to Tue. Summer Vacation  09 
5 17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram 01 
6 19 August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan  01 
7 26 August 2024 Monday Janmashtami 01 
8 09 Oct. to 12 Oct,2024 Wed. to Sat. Durga Puja & Dussehara 04 
9 31 Oct.  to 02 Nov 2024 Thursday to Sunday Dipawali & Bhai Dooj 03 

10 07 & 08 Nov 2024  Thursday & Friday Chhath Puja 02 
11 1st January, 2025 Wednesday New Year 01 
12 15 January,2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti  01 
13 26 February Wednesday Maha Shivratri 01 
14 14 March 2025 Friday  Holi  01 
15 24 to 29 March, 2025 Monday to Saturday Session Break  06 

 Activities  Celebration at School  
Sl.no Date Day Celebration  No. of days 

1 23rd  April, 2024 Sunday School Annual Day 01 
2 23th May, 2024 Thursday Budh Purnima 01 
3 5th June 2024 Wednesday Environment day  01 
4 19 June to 22 June,24 Wed to Sat Summer Camp 05 
5 15 Aug, 2024 Thursday Independence day   01 
6 05 Sept, 2024 Thursday Teachers Day 01 
7 2nd Oct,2024 Wednesday Gandhi & Shastri Jyanti 01 
8 14th Nov,2024 Thursday Children day 01 
9 25th Dec,2024 Wednesday Christmas day  01 

10 09 to 11 Jan,2025 Thursday to Sat Annual Sports day 03 
12 26 Jan 2025 Friday Republic Day 01 
13 02 Feb, 2025 Sunday Bashant Panchami (Saraswati Puja) 01 
14 28 Feb, 2025 Friday National Science day  01 
15 08 March 2025 Saturday International Women day  01 

Examination Schedule 2024-2025 
Sl.no Name of Exam Date Day of Exam PTM & Result   

1 Periodic Assessment(PA) -01 13,14 & 15  June-24 03 06 July, 2024 
2 Periodic Assessment(PA) -02 08,09 &10 August-24 03 31 August,2024 
3 Term-01 (Half Yearly) 16 to 22 Oct, 2024 06 09 Nov, 2024 
4 Periodic Assessment(PA) -03 05,06 &07 Dec, 2024 03 21 Dec, 2024 
5 Periodic Assessment(PA) -04 29,30 & 31  Jan-2025 03 10 feb, 2025 
6 Term-02 (Annual Exam) 17 to 22 March, 2025 06 31 March, 2025 

                  Prior notice will be given in case of above any change 
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